09-13308 (98-00023) FORM No. (12-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY SEMERICIARY-		a second a s
94389		Vol. mrs Page 20196
FOR VALUE RECEIVED	UST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS	SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
certain trust deed dated March 17 William C. Ransom and James H.		ficiary or his successor in interest under that ad delivered by
Klamath First Federal Savings		, grantor, trustee in which
on <u>March 18</u> , 19.87., in Soral Surent Aniconstitution Reconstruction Reconstruction County, Oregon, and conveying real property		on page Or assider files his fin-
The E <sup>1</sup> of Lot 16 and all of Lots ADDITION, according to the office	5 17 through 23, inc ial plat thereof on EXCEPTING THEREFRO	lusive, Block 1, SIXTH STREET file in the office of the County M that portion of Lot 23 conveyed
Tax Acct No. 3909-004AA-00100	Key No. 5304	47
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to First Service Corporation of Southern Oregon		
assigns, all his beneficial interest in and under said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations therein described or referred to, with the interest thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under said trust deed.		
The undersigned hereby covenants to successor in interest under said trust deed ar good right to sell, transfer and assign the same unpaid on the oblightions secured by said	and with said assignee the said is the owner and holder	hat the undersigned is the beneficiary or his r of the beneficial interest therein: that he has
In construing this instrument and when	never the sector t	o requires, the masculine gender includes the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersidend in the		
authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. Klamath First Federal Savings and Loan Assn		
DATED: November: 30. 19.88.		
		D. Bocchie President
(If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal)	Mary	Bothwell, Senior Vice President and Treasurer
[If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.] STATE OF OREGON, )	STATE OF OPENIN	
County of	STATE OF OREGON County of KI	amath
	19 88, by James D Bothwell, Senio	cknowledged before me on November 30. Bocchi, President and Mary r Vice President and Treasurer of t Federal Savings and Joan
(SEAL) Notary Public for Orego My commission expires:	Notary Public for Orego My commission expires.	
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss.
Klamath First Federal Savings and Loan Association		I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>30th day</u> of
Assignor to <u>First Service Corporation of</u>	IDON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	at <u>10:17</u> o'clock <u>A M.</u> , and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M88 on
Southern Oregon Assignee	FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	page 20196 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 94389
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Klamath First Federal Savings		Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
and Loan Association 540 Main St.		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Fee \$8.00	NAME TOTLE By Q. Quillers Mullerdore-Deputy
		말했던 중 아이는 것 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 없다.

ġ.

8.00

1